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# Name Position Year
1 Carter Hill OF 12
2 Michael Hickey C 12
3 Liam Kerr IF 11
4  Cooper Barnum OF/P 10
5 Titus Oien P/U 10
6 Hunter Renne Cc 12
7 Micah Baylous OF 10
8 Max Rose u/P 12
9 Griffin Sissel OF 12
10 Noah Guyette IF 11
11 Brent Monahan IF 12
12 Carson Mowrer P 12
14 Alex Miller P/OF 11
15 Chris Swan OF 12
16 Nick Oien OF 12
18 Daniel Copeland P/OF 12
20 Michael Lundgren IF/IC 12
22 Lowell Dunmire P/1B 11
23 Pete Ramsay P/U 12
24 Ryan Pitts IF/P 11
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Team Profile
League: Greater St. Helens 4A Head Coach: Seth Johnson
City: Vancouver Asst Coaches: Stu Bussey, Jason Jacques,
Colors: Eric Miller, Brian Hansen
Superintendent: Steven Webb Volunteers:
Principal: Jim Gray Athletic Trainer:
Athletic Director: Luke LeCount Managers: Braydon Kennedy, Michael

Cheer Advisor:
\Cheer Squad:
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Season Results 19 Wins, 4 Losses

Columbia River
Mountain View
R A Long
Ridgefield
Kelso

Union

Battle Ground
Heritage
Camas

Union

Union

Camas
Camas

Battle Ground
Lincoln, OR
Battle Ground
Heritage
Heritage
Washougal
Todd Beamer
Sumner
Kentridge
South Kitsap
Inglemoor
Madison

8-2
11-3
6-1
3-2
6-0
5-3
9-0
7-3
6-2
20-3
6-5
6-0
4-3
5-1
7-2
8-0
3-2
5-4
18-0
5-4
6-2
8-1
7-4
May 19
May 30
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